December 2021

Hello Washington families,

Thank you for your continued support of our students, teachers, and staffl I'm looking
forward to a great month of December! We look forward to everyone's participation in our
December to Remember Dress-Up Days! See the calendar below for more information.

Monday, November 29

« Back to School! Gates open at 7:45 AM.
« Behavior Assemblies: TK, Kinder, 2nd and 3rd grade

Tuesday, November 30
« Behavior Assemblies: 1st, 4th, and 5th grade
Wednesday, December 1

« Fire Drill
« Behavior Assembly. 6th grade

Friday, December 3

« Fire Drill



Monday, December 6

» Lockdown Drill
Thursday, December 9

= Parent and Community Engagement Conference, Zoom
Monday, December 13

« Heritage Language Program Parent Meeting, Zoom, 5:00 PM
o For parents of students new o TK and Kinder in August 2022

Friday, December 17
= End of the 2nd Quarter

Monday, December 20, 2021 - Monday, January 10, 2022
« NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

« Back to Schooll Gates open at 7:45 AM



A December to Remember for Washington Elementary
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